

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.6740 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	26.03.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file the application said to have been made by the petitioner under Form-VI. List the matter on 16.04.2024. KAS SRS,J	